HjtCoil

HS (A 1§ 1% £ &

PBIRER O UBLREEEFH:
MREYORBHRELIEBARDEL

TioBIk e Bio B -
- RO EE
- BARLBAEREDREE
CBMRE R
- HEHEERE
SHMEBE LKL BRBREAAVEEK" W]
BethiR 6 EARGINERM A G - iy '|1 T e
EMEIIL S K AR K A o - ' %T —L—y
58K IR E L it
BoLMAZHAS/E 2B ISO 6HAZ# o ||;
P, 11.T i
BRELRELREEHLE smmn E
. e HOL
HRA : XM BEKE WITH COUNTERBORE
EEA 2L -2
£ % F M 2% F L] 4 5 H
N F CEESR R FN &5 C
% Kl p,.p | %] pxp (X DxP MeAILE | eIl | @I
0011020..| # 2 - 56 [0010020..| M 2 x 04 6| M45 x 0.5 40 -41 41 -42 42 -43 0.8
0011040..| # 4 - 40 [0010030..| M 3 x 0.5 6| M5 x 05 45 -46 46 -47 47 - 48 0.8
0011060..| # 6 - 32 |0010035..| M 35x 0.6 8| M6 x 075]| 53-54 55-56 56 -57 0.8
0011080..| # 8 - 32 |0010040.. M 4 x 0.7 8| M65%x 075 58 -59 6.0 - 6.1 6.1 - 6.2 0.8
00111001 # 10 - 24 0010050.. M 5 x 0.8 10 M8 x 1.0 71 -7.2 73 -7.5 75 -7.6 1.0
0013100.| # 10 - 32
0012064..| U 1/4 20 |0010060.. M 6 Xx 1.0 121 M9 x 1.0 81-8.2 8.3 -85 8.5 -86 1.3
0014064..| U 1/4 - 28 |0010060.. M 6 x 1.0 141 M 10 x 1.5 90-9.2 92-93 93-94 1.3
0012080.. CRCHEEINE 0010080..l M 8 x 125|115 M 12 x 15 |10.6-108|11.0-11.2(11.2-114| 14
0014080..| U 5/16 - 24
00120951 U 3/8 - 16 0010100..| M 10 x 1.5 18 M 14 x 15 |126-128|13.0-13.3|113.2-134| 1.5
0014095..| U 3/8 - 24
0012111..| U 7/16 - 14
0010120..| M 12 x 1.75|122| M 16 x 1.5 |146-148|150-153|152-154| 1.8
0014111..| U 7/16 - 20
12127 .. 1/2 1
00 v & 0010140..| M 14 x 20 |24| M 18 x 15 |16.6-16.8|17.0-17.3(17.2-17.5| 1.9
0014127..lU 1/2 - 20
12159.. 11
00 59.. KRS 0010160..| M 16 x 20 22| M 20 x 1.5 |18.6-188|19.0- 19.3(19.2-19.5| 2.2
0014159.| U 5/8 - 18
0012190.. [EREAE 10 0010180..| M 18 x 25 |24 M 22 x 15 |206-20.8121.0-21.3|21.2-215] 2.5
0014190..| U 3/4 16
0010200..| M 20 x 25 | 27| M 26 x 15 |246-248|25.0-253|25.2-252]| 2.8
IMFR BB+ RE+HE HE: 16=mY, ZMAELY
#: UNF10-32 48 0013100 10 16 40=F 4§
M3x0.5 R4 : 0010030 06 40 80=4 =
M4x0.7 43 : 0010040 08 80 WWw.oceanus.com.tw



